
Waltham Historical Commission 

Chair, Mort Isaacson 

 

GENERAL QUESTIONS AND INQUIRIES SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO 
WHC@city.waltham.ma.us 

 
Office Hours: Monday – Friday 8:30a.m.- 4:30p.m. 
Staff Personnel Office: 1st Floor, Wires Department   

Direct Phone: 781-314-3191 
  

    Office 

Hours: 

Standar

d Week 

Tuesda

y: 

8:30am 

– 

4:30pm 

Wednes

day: 

8:30am-

4:30pm 

Thursda

y: 

8:30am 

– 

1:30pm 

 

Meeting Schedule for Fiscal Year 2020 

Meetings are held on the second Monday of the month, with the exception of a holiday week, in 

The Public Meeting Room at 119 School Street at 7:00PM 
     
 

 

Monday, September 9, 2019 

Monday, October 7, 2019 

Monday, November 4, 2019 

Monday, December 9, 2019 

Monday, January 13, 2020 

 

 

Monday February 10, 2020 

Monday March 9, 2020 

Monday April 6, 2020 

Monday May 11, 2020 

Monday June 8, 2020 (Meeting at Stonehurst)  

mailto:WHC@city.waltham.ma.us

